Councillor Sylvie C. Boudreau

Monthly expenditure
To December 31st, 2017

Purpose Location

Total

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

Chamber of Commerce luncheon

Royal Canadian Legion - Robbie Burns Dinner

Tennis Committee meeting

Breakfast - Crisis Centre / Tennis Club 50/50 Acoustic Sunday
Tennis Committee meeting

Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice-Léger Foundation)
G.S.C.C. - Recognition Gala

Relay for Life launch

Tennis Club Sub-Commitee meeting

Tree of Hope Committee

Tennis Club meeting

Acoustic Sunday - 50/50 for Relay for Life

AGM - Crisis Centre

Tree of Hope Committee

AGM - Centre-ville Shediac Downtown

Tennis Club meeting

Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)
Acoustic Sunday - 50/50 for the Tree of Hope

Tennis Club meeting

Club Rotary - Paul Harris Award

Rotary Club - Culinary Challenge

Relay for Life

Meeting with the President of the Maurice Léger Foundation
Tennis Club meeting

Canada Day involvement

Lobster Festival official launch / Kickball meeting
Festival event involvement - Ales and Tails

Festival event involvement - Corks and claws

Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation) Dieppe
Festival event involvement - Longest Table Supper

Tree of Hope Committee

Tennis Club meeting

Tree of Hope - 50/50 ticket sale

New Brunswick Day / Kickball Committee meeting
Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)
Tree of Hope Committee - 50/50 at Pascal Poirier Park
Tree of Hope Committee event Cap-Pelé
Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)
Fall Festival event

Kickball Committee event (Maurice Léger Foundation)
Tournament organization - Kickball

Kickball tournament

RV Vo S ¥ A ¥ RV S V2 T Vo R ¥ T ¥ ¥ S ¥ BV o A ¥ Y R Vo S Vo RV R V2 T Vo S Vo T Vo Vo S U S ¥ A ¥ Y R ¥ RV R Vo T Vs AV R V2 SR Vo SV SV R Vo T Vo SR Vo S V SRV R VN Ve )

93
60
75
75
75
75
93
75
83
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
95
75
75
75
75
75
92
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
93
75
110
75
75
150




Tree of Hope Committee meeting Grand-Barachois | $ 86

Tennis Club meeting S 75

Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation) S 98

Tree of Hope Committee and Kickball Committee meetings Cap-Pelé/Dieppe | S 198

October LJR Foundation Banquet S 150
Tree of Hope Committee meeting S 75

Tree of Hope Committee meeting S 75

November Lobster Festival AGM S 75
Lighting of the Tree of Hope and Tennis Club meeting S 75

Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation) S 75

Tree of Hope Gala St-André-LeBlanc | S 165

Lighting of the Tree of Hope Beaubassin-est S 92

Lighting of the Tree of Hope Cap-Pelé S 86

Chamber of Commerce - Department of Tourism S 75

Cap-Pelé and Beaubassin-est chambers of commerce S 105

Christmas reception - Centre-Ville Downtown S 75

Chamber of Commerce - luncheon S 23

December Chamber of Commerce - After Hours (5-7 p.m.) S 75
Green Strategy meeting S 75

Crisis Centre - Philanthropic activity S 75

Local travel - 300 km S 112

S 5,284

2017 BUDGET |$ 5,300

BALANCE [s 16




