## Councillor Sylvie C. Boudreau Monthly expenditure To December 31st, 2017

	Purpose	Location	Т	otal
			Т	
January	Chamber of Commerce luncheon		\$	93
	Royal Canadian Legion - Robbie Burns Dinner		\$	60
	Tennis Committee meeting		\$	75
	Breakfast - Crisis Centre / Tennis Club 50/50 Acoustic Sunday		\$	75
	Tennis Committee meeting		\$	75
	Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice-Léger Foundation)		\$	75
	G.S.C.C Recognition Gala		\$	93
February	Relay for Life launch		\$	75
-	Tennis Club Sub-Commitee meeting		\$	83
March	Tree of Hope Committee		\$	75
	Tennis Club meeting		\$	75
	Acoustic Sunday - 50/50 for Relay for Life		\$	75
	AGM - Crisis Centre		\$	75
April	Tree of Hope Committee		\$	75
•	AGM - Centre-ville Shediac Downtown		\$	75
	Tennis Club meeting		\$	75
May	Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)		\$	75
•	Acoustic Sunday - 50/50 for the Tree of Hope		\$	75
	Tennis Club meeting		\$	75
	Club Rotary - Paul Harris Award		\$	75
	Rotary Club - Culinary Challenge		\$	75
June	Relay for Life		\$	75
	Meeting with the President of the Maurice Léger Foundation		\$	95
	Tennis Club meeting		\$	75
July	Canada Day involvement		\$	75
,	Lobster Festival official launch / Kickball meeting		\$	75
	Festival event involvement - Ales and Tails		\$	75
	Festival event involvement - Corks and claws		\$	75
	Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)	Dieppe	\$	92
	Festival event involvement - Longest Table Supper	- 1944	\$	75
	Tree of Hope Committee		\$	75
	Tennis Club meeting		\$	75
	Tree of Hope - 50/50 ticket sale		\$	75
August	New Brunswick Day / Kickball Committee meeting		Ś	75
	Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)		\$	75
	Tree of Hope Committee - 50/50 at Pascal Poirier Park		\$	75
	Tree of Hope Committee event	Cap-Pelé	\$	93
	Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)	cup i cic	\$	75
September	Fall Festival event		\$	110
	Kickball Committee event (Maurice Léger Foundation)		\$	75
	Tournament organization - Kickball		\$	75
	Kickball tournament		\$ \$	150

	Tree of Hope Committee meeting	Grand-Barachois	\$	86
	Tennis Club meeting		\$	75
	Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)		\$	98
	Tree of Hope Committee and Kickball Committee meetings	Cap-Pelé/Dieppe	\$	198
October	LJR Foundation Banquet		\$	150
	Tree of Hope Committee meeting		\$	75
	Tree of Hope Committee meeting		\$	75
November	Lobster Festival AGM		\$	75
	Lighting of the Tree of Hope and Tennis Club meeting		\$	75
	Kickball Committee meeting (Maurice Léger Foundation)		\$	75
	Tree of Hope Gala	St-André-LeBlanc	\$	165
	Lighting of the Tree of Hope	Beaubassin-est	\$	92
	Lighting of the Tree of Hope	Cap-Pelé	\$	86
	Chamber of Commerce - Department of Tourism		\$	75
	Cap-Pelé and Beaubassin-est chambers of commerce		\$	105
	Christmas reception - Centre-Ville Downtown		\$	75
	Chamber of Commerce - luncheon		\$	23
December	Chamber of Commerce - After Hours (5-7 p.m.)		\$	75
	Green Strategy meeting		\$	75
	Crisis Centre - Philanthropic activity		\$	75
	Local travel - 300 km		\$	112
			\$	5,284
	2017 BUDGET		\$	5,300
	BALANCE		\$	16
	DALANYL		٧	10